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THEORY PRACTICAL INCL. ORAL
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8090047

8090048

8090049

8090050

8090051

8090052

SHRIMALI ANJANABEN ASHOKBHAI

( >
PATHOLOGY & MICROBIOLOGY
FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY
HOMOEOPATHIC MATERIA MEDICA
ORGANON OF MEDICINE

RAVAT JAGRUTIBEN PARVATBHAI

( p
PATHOLOGY & MICROBIOLOGY
FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY
HOMOEOPATHIC MATERIA MEDICA
ORGANON OF MEDICINE

PATEL CHARMI VISHNUBHAI

( p
PATHOLOGY & MICROBIOLOGY
FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY
HOMOEOPATHIC MATERIA MEDICA
ORGANON OF MEDICINE

ACHARYA HONEY PARESHKUMAR

( p
PATHOLOGY & MICROBIOLOGY
FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY
HOMOEOPATHIC MATERIA MEDICA
ORGANON OF MEDICINE

JADAV KRISHNAKUMARI ISHVARSINH

( >
PATHOLOGY & MICROBIOLOGY
FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY
HOMOEOPATHIC MATERIA MEDICA
ORGANON OF MEDICINE

DAMOR LAXMIBEN NAGINBHAI

( >
PATHOLOGY & MICROBIOLOGY
FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY
HOMOEOPATHIC MATERIA MEDICA
ORGANON OF MEDICINE

PATEL MOEENABANU MOHMEDHANIF

( >
PATHOLOGY & MICROBIOLOGY
FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY
HOMOEOPATHIC MATERIA MEDICA

)
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8090053

8090054
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8090058

ORGANON OF MEDICINE

SHRI MAHALAXMIJI MAHILA HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE
SECOND YEAR B.H.M.S.

BAMANIYA SARLABEN KALUBHAI

( p
PATHOLOGY & MICROBIOLOGY
FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY
HOMOEOPATHIC MATERIA MEDICA
ORGANON OF MEDICINE

LALAN SEEMABANU USMAN

( >
PATHOLOGY & MICROBIOLOGY
FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY
HOMOEOPATHIC MATERIA MEDICA
ORGANON OF MEDICINE

RATHAVA SUNITABEN GHANSHYAMBHAI

( >
PATHOLOGY & MICROBIOLOGY

FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY
HOMOEOPATHIC MATERIA MEDICA
ORGANON OF MEDICINE

MALEK ZEBA JAKIRHUSHEN

( >
PATHOLOGY & MICROBIOLOGY
FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY
HOMOEOPATHIC MATERIA MEDICA
ORGANON OF MEDICINE

DABHI ZALAK PARVATSINH

( >
PATHOLOGY & MICROBIOLOGY
FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY
HOMOEOPATHIC MATERIA MEDICA
ORGANON OF MEDICINE

SUTHAR ARPITA HITENDRA

)
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400 442
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8090059

8090060

8090061

8090062

8090063

( 5 )
PATHOLOGY & MICROBIOLOGY

FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY
HOMOEOPATHIC MATERIA MEDICA
ORGANON OF MEDICINE

NINAMA CHETANABEN LALABHAI

( ’ )
PATHOLOGY & MICROBIOLOGY
FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY
HOMOEOPATHIC MATERIA MEDICA
ORGANON OF MEDICINE

SHRTI MAHALAXMIJI MAHILA HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE

SECOND YEAR B.H.M.S. EXAMINATION JUNE-2015

SHRIMALI DARSHANABEN LALJIBHAI

( > )
PATHOLOGY & MICROBIOLOGY
FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY
HOMOEOPATHIC MATERIA MEDICA
ORGANON OF MEDICINE

HADIYA DARSHNAKUMARI LAKSHMANBHATI
( > )

PATHOLOGY & MICROBIOLOGY

FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

HOMOEOPATHIC MATERIA MEDICA

ORGANON OF MEDICINE

PATEL DISHA JITENDRAKUMAR

( > )
PATHOLOGY & MICROBIOLOGY
FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY
HOMOEOPATHIC MATERIA MEDICA
ORGANON OF MEDICINE

PARMAR MAYURI ASHWINKUMAR

( > )
PATHOLOGY & MICROBIOLOGY
FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY
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400
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462

110
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X00
X00

FAIL

X090
X00

PASS

X00
X00

PASS

X00
X00

PASS

X00
X00

PASS



8090064

8090065

8090066

8090067

8090068

HOMOEOPATHIC MATERIA MEDICA
ORGANON OF MEDICINE

VASAVA RITUPRIYA RAJKUMARBHAI

( > )
PATHOLOGY & MICROBIOLOGY
FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY
HOMOEOPATHIC MATERIA MEDICA
ORGANON OF MEDICINE

MANSURI SAMINABANU MOHMMAD AARIF

( > )
PATHOLOGY & MICROBIOLOGY
FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY
HOMOEOPATHIC MATERIA MEDICA
ORGANON OF MEDICINE

SUTARIYA SARIYUBEN PANKAJKUMAR

( > )
PATHOLOGY & MICROBIOLOGY
FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY
HOMOEOPATHIC MATERIA MEDICA
ORGANON OF MEDICINE

SHRI MAHALAXMIJI MAHILA HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE

SECOND YEAR B.H.M.S. EXAMINATION JUNE-2015

PATEL SEEMABEN MUKESHBHAI

( > )
PATHOLOGY & MICROBIOLOGY
FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY
HOMOEOPATHIC MATERIA MEDICA
ORGANON OF MEDICINE

PATEL KOMALBEN RAMJIBHAI

( > )
PATHOLOGY & MICROBIOLOGY
FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY
HOMOEOPATHIC MATERIA MEDICA
ORGANON OF MEDICINE
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8090070

8090071

8090072

8090073

NASIT PAYALBEN ATULBHAI

( >
PATHOLOGY & MICROBIOLOGY
FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY
HOMOEOPATHIC MATERIA MEDICA
ORGANON OF MEDICINE

RAKHDA KAVASARBANU AIYUB

PATEL PRITIKABEN MAHESHKUMAR

( p
PATHOLOGY & MICROBIOLOGY
FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY
HOMOEOPATHIC MATERIA MEDICA
ORGANON OF MEDICINE

CHAUDHARY SITA NIMARAM

( p
PATHOLOGY & MICROBIOLOGY
FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY
HOMOEOPATHIC MATERIA MEDICA
ORGANON OF MEDICINE

PALAS TARTULATABEN HIMMATSINH

( p
PATHOLOGY & MICROBIOLOGY
FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY
HOMOEOPATHIC MATERIA MEDICA
ORGANON OF MEDICINE
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412
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lo1
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434
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X00

X00
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X00
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X00
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